
   
Harbord Football Club Printed 25/06/2020
MWFA Season 2020 - Under 9 GECKOS                11:43:27 AM

Round Home/ Scheduled Scheduled Playing Home Away Result 

Away? Date Time Field Team Team Hm Aw

005 HOME Sat 04 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos Manly Vale Demons -
001 HOME Tue 07 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos Wakehurst Gunners -
006 AWAY Sat 11 Jul 09:30 Kitchener J8/J9 Pittwater Vipers Harbord Geckos -
002 HOME Tue 14 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos CC Strikers Cobras -
007 HOME Sat 18 Jul 11:30 Nolans J8/J9B Harbord Geckos Mosman Jets -
008 AWAY Sat 25 Jul 09:30 Abbott Road J8/J9A Curl Curl Manta Rays Harbord Geckos -
009 HOME Sat 01 Aug 11:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos Avalon Ravens -
010 AWAY Sat 08 Aug 09:30 Georges Heights J8/J9B Mosman Sonics Harbord Geckos -
011 HOME Sat 15 Aug 10:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos Narrabeen Cockatoos -
012 AWAY Sat 22 Aug 08:30 Hews Parade J2 Wakehurst Gunners Harbord Geckos -
013 AWAY Sat 29 Aug 08:30 Seaforth Oval J8/J9B CC Strikers Cobras Harbord Geckos -
014 HOME Sat 05 Sep 09:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos BTH Raiders Raptors -
015 HOME Sat 12 Sep 09:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos CC Strikers Taipans -
016 AWAY Sat 19 Sep 08:30 David Thomas J8/J9A Manly Vale Demons Harbord Geckos -
017 HOME Sat 26 Sep 09:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Geckos Pittwater Vipers -
003 AWAY Tue 29 Sep 08:30 Bambara Oval J8/J9 BTH Raiders Raptors Harbord Geckos -
018 AWAY Sat 03 Oct 11:30 Tania Park J8/J9 Mosman Jets Harbord Geckos -


